ASSOLUTI
OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500

5000

3000 siepi
110 hs

400 hs

Alto

Asta

Lungo

Triplo

Peso

Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.10
4 x 100

4 x 400
Decathlon Jun
Decathlon P/S

1 CAMPIONI PROVINCIALI 2014

Cavallasca
Donati
Visintini
Dascanio
Podesta Alluvion
Vallini
Borgnolo
Petazzi
Bosetti
Calvino
Girardi
Mantovani

Raduazzo
Massironi
Castaldi
Masetti
Guzzetti

Marco
Gabriele
Alessandro
Fabio
Alberto
Nicolo
Matteo
Andrea
Luca
Mattia
Davide
Giorgio

Dennis
Matteo
Gianmario
Matteo
Fabio

Ramaglia A.-Lo Verme-Donati-Kouassi
Resteghini-Pastori-Tagliabue-Peron

Banfi
Moroni

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Landoni

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km

Mignani

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Daniele
Stefano

Nicolo

Ferdinando

Mauro

Andrea
Fabrizio
Paolo
Marco
Matteo

Simone
Luca
Andrea
Roberto
Alessandro
Davide
Stefano
Davide
Davide
Federico
Gabriele

Riccardo

Prova Unica Toniolo
ALLIEVI

OUTDOOR

100 Sferrazza
200 Sala

400 Lozza

800 Zanella
1500 Aguzzoli
3000

2000 siepi Galfrascoli
110 hs Rubin

400 hs Villa

Alto Vibaldi
Asta Bernareggi
Lungo Monolo
Triplo Meggiorini
Peso Romano
Disco Romano
Martello Mirata
Giavellotto Bianchi
Marcia km.5

4 x 100 Lainati-Villa-Lietti-Sala
4 x 400 Cartello-Castelli-Malvestiti-Zanella
Decathlon Bernasconi
CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross Aguzzoli

Matteo

1993
1992
1995
1995
1989
1995
1996
1995
1992
1994
1995
1993

1994
1991
1969
1996
1996

1996
1990

1992

1982

1971

1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

1997

1997

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese

VA451 Atl.Verbano

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

11.17
22.69
52.20
1:56.21
4:07.00
16:57.47
10:02.17
15.06
55.53
1.70
4.50
5.75

13.50
35.87
42.08
57.57
53:45.05
43.42
3:34.16
5.632
4.866

35.46

49.02

11.48
23.27
51.85
2:00.50
4:19.06

6:43.97
16.27
1:00.05
1.85
3.60
5.68
12.40
12.52
42.46
36.15
48.44

45.64
3:35.42
5.111



CADETTI

OUTDOOR

80

300
1000
2000
100 hs
300 hs

1200 siepi S.R.

Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.5
4 x 100

3 x 1000
Pentathlon

De Bernardi
Chiodini
Serra
Serra
Carucci
Carucci
Perera
Gaboardi
Ballerio
Sartorio
Lavia
Succu
Saporiti
Todeschini
Maldifassi
Bogani

Nicolo

Henok
Riccardo
Riccardo
Edoardo Maria
Edoardo Maria
Marco

Nicold

Lorenzo
Gioele

Luca

Simone

lvano

Andrea
Manuel

Marco

Lavia-Ricci-Salvaderi-Carucci

Perera-Maffullo-Crosta

Carucci

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

RAGAZZI

OUTDOOR

60

1000

60 hs

Alto

Lungo
Vortex

Peso
Marcia km.2
4 x 100

3 x 800
Triathlon 60 hs

Triathlon 60 piani

Serra

Lonardi
Lardini
Mancinelli
Arrius
Orlandi
Cantele
Brocca
Rossi

Edoardo Maria

Riccardo

Diego

Andrea Edmondo

Paolo
Alessandro
Andrea
Marco
Alessio
Mattia

Soldati-Gnocchi-Barozzi-Catufa

Meroni-Bruschi-Lardini

Arrius
Brocca

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Lardini

Alessandro
Alessio

Andrea Edmondo

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999

1999

1999

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001

2002

VA129 Pol.Olonia
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VAO050 Atl.Cairatese
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA129 Pol.Olonia
VA476 Atl.Tradate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA117 Atl.Malnate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VA117 Atl.Malnate

VAOQO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA731 Atl.Gallaratese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

9.80
39.22
2:42.08
6:10.88
15.18
42.24
3:49.26
1.76
2.60
5.75
11.84
12.14
28.32
19.69
41.80
30:45.86
48.82
8:59.20
2.961

8.38
3:01.08
10.08
1.45
4.49
58.30
11.91
13:17.92
56.26
8:05.66
2.177
1.804



MASTER

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona

Fochi
Beltrami
Pini
Marabelli
Malvestiti
Zanetti
Grassini
Bianchetti

Maddalena
Copes
Piffero
Ciceri
Ciresa
Zanetti
Grassini
Morandi
Bianchetti

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Mulé
Zaccheo
Bosoni

Lia

Pesce
Macchi
Grassini
Giamberini
Bianchetti

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica

Fochi
Toniolo
Donzelli
Camplani
Contini
Pezzini
Grassini
Giamberini
Bianchetti

Alberto Ronnie
Manuel
Alberto

Guido

Fabio

Piero

Giovanni
Alfredo

Domenico
Stefano
Giordano
Pietro
Vittorio
Piero
Giovanni
Dante
Alfredo

Francesco
Andrea
Alessandro
Giacomo
Zeffiro
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Giovanni
Alfredo

Alberto Ronnie
Mauro

Walter
Francesco
Mauro

Roberto
Giovanni
Giovanni
Alfredo

SM35 VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
SM40 VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
SM45 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM50 VA608 Runner Varese

SM55 VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
SM60 VA608 Runner Varese

SM65 VA608 Runner Varese

SM75 VA608 Runner Varese

SM35 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM40 VA661 Sette Laghi Runners
SM45 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM50 VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
SM55 VAB509 Atletica 3V

SM60 VA608 Runner Varese

SM65 VA608 Runner Varese

SM70 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM75 VA608 Runner Varese

SM35 VA251 G.S.Marathon Max
SM40 VA509 Atletica 3V

SM45 VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

SM50 VA251 G.S.Marathon Max

SM55 VA251 G.S.Marathon Max

SM60 VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

SM65 VA608 Runner Varese

SM70 VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
SM75 VA608 Runner Varese

SM35 VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
SM40 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM45 VA509 Atletica 3V

SM50 VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
SM55 VA509 Atletica 3V

SM60 VA451 Atl.Verbano

SM65 VA608 Runner Varese

SM70 VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
SM75 VA608 Runner Varese

33.54
36.39
37.46
40.23
38.20
41.58
41.03
56.36

1:19.11
1:22.38
1:24.17
1:19.49
1:29.22
1:27.57
1:29.13
1:57.20
2:06.56

17.47
17.55
17.34
17.41
18.32
19.27
19.28
26.25
26.57

52.44
52.54
56.50
1:00.45
1:00.44
1:03.33
1:09.00
1:20.52
1:26.39



